
221 Team Penske 22 907 0 0 5 349

222 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 879 -28 28 9 1210

223 Kaulig Racing 16 872 -35 7 3 238

224 JR Motorsports 7 757 -150 115 2 111

225 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 743 -164 14 0 55

226 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 726 -181 17 0 22

227 Kaulig Racing 11 685 -222 41 0 44

228 JR Motorsports 9 674 -233 11 0 22

229 Kaulig Racing 10 665 -242 9 1 50

2210 JR Motorsports 1 615 -292 50 0 00

2211 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 566 -341 49 0 11

2212 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 545 -362 21 0 00

2213 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 520 -387 25 0 00

2214 Richard Childress Racing 2 486 -421 34 1 50

2215 Our Motorsports 02 475 -432 11 0 11

2216 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 438 -469 37 0 00

2217 JR Motorsports 8 428 -479 10 1 61

2218 RSS Racing 39 424 -483 4 0 00

2219 Martins Motorsports 44 360 -547 64 0 00

2220 DGM Racing 36 340 -567 20 0 00

2221 DGM Racing 92 336 -571 4 0 00

2222 Big Machine Racing 48 334 -573 2 0 00

2223 Our Motorsports 23 330 -577 4 0 00

2224 JD Motorsports 4 329 -578 1 0 00

2225 Sam Hunt Racing 26 327 -580 2 0 00

2226 SS Green Light Racing 17 296 -611 31 0 00

2227 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 272 -635 24 0 00

2228 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 268 -639 4 0 00

2229 JD Motorsports 6 241 -666 27 0 00

2230 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 234 -673 7 0 00

2231 Motorsports Business
Management

66 234 -673 0 0 00

2232 JD Motorsports 0 219 -688 15 0 00

2233 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 216 -691 3 0 00

2234 Mike Harmon Racing 47 211 -696 5 0 00

2235 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 205 -702 6 0 00

2236 DGM Racing 90 205 -702 0 0 00

2237 JD Motorsports 15 204 -703 1 0 00

2238 SS Green Light Racing 07 201 -706 3 0 00

2239 Mike Harmon Racing 74 137 -770 64 0 00

2240 Means Motorsports 52 127 -780 10 0 00

2241 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -815 35 0 00

1442 Bassett Racing 77 34 -873 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -884 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -890 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -893 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -898 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -899 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -907 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -907 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -907 0 0 00

051 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -907 0 0 00

052 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -907 0 0 00

053 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -907 0 0 00

054 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -907 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -907 0 0 00

056 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -907 0 0 00

057 RICK WARE 0 -907 0 0 00

058 RSS Racing 38 0 -907 0 0 00

059 LARRY BERG 55 0 -907 0 0 00
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